
St Leonard’s Primary School, Stafford  
Diary Dates 2023 - 2024  

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2023   

Monday 4th September INSET Day – School closed to pupils 

Tuesday 5th September INSET Day – School closed to pupils 

Wed 6th to Fri 8th September Staggered starts for pupils throughout the week 

Monday 11th September PE lessons restart – children to wear PE kit on PE days 

Friday 15th September School photos 

Monday 18th September Y5/Y6 Topic Day 

Wednesday 20th September 3:30 pm - Y6 Parent meeting for the residential trip  

Tuesday 26th September European Day of Languages – non-uniform in country’s flag colours  

Nur/Rec – France (red, white and blue)                 Y1/Y2 – Spain (red and yellow) 

Y3/4 – Italy (red, green and white)                          Y5/6 – Germany (red, black and yellow) 

Wednesday 27th September 7:00 pm – PTFA meeting at Starbucks on the Hough Retail Park. Everyone welcome. 

Friday 29th September MacMillan Coffee Morning – donations of cakes from Wednesday 27th September please 

9:00 – 9:45 – Nursery, Reception, Y1 and Y2                           10:00 – 10:45 – Y3, Y4, Y5 and Y6 

OCTOBER 2023   

Mon 2nd to Fri 6th October Y6 Residential trip 

Monday 2nd October 9:15 am Parent Forum meeting in school – everyone welcome 

Thursday 5th October Y5 Level 1 Bikeability 

Friday 6th October Y3/Y4 Topic Day 

Monday 9th October Leo’s Den closed after school due to staff training 

Tuesday 10th October Hello Yellow Day – Mental Health Charity - £1 donation on ParentPay for charity 

Friday 13th October Reception to Y6 Flu Vaccinations in school for pupils 

Consent forms have been sent out 

Monday 16th October Y6 Level 2 Bikeability 

Tuesday 17th October Y6 Level 2 Bikeability 

Tuesday 17th October Early Years parents invited in for Stay and Play sessions 

9:00 – 10:00 am for Nursery                        2:00 - 3:00 pm for Reception 

Wednesday 18th October 7:00 pm – PTFA AGM meeting in school. Everyone welcome. 

Friday 20th October School Harvest – donations of non-perishable food items for the House of Bread food bank 

Parents are invited into school at the following times: 

9:15 am in school for Y1, Y2 and Y3                          10:15 am in school for Y4, Y5 and Y6 

11:00 am – Nursery activities and songs in class    2:30 pm - Reception activities and songs in class 

Tuesday 24th October Sports Enrichment Day – all children to wear their school PE kit 

Friday 27th October 9:15 am – Special celebration assembly 

Parents will be contacted the week before if their child has been chosen for an award 

Friday 27th October Wear it Pink - £1 donation on ParentPay for charity – wear something pink 

Last day of term  

Mon 30th Oct to Fri 3rd Nov Half Term Holiday 

 



NOVEMBER 2022   

Monday 6th November School reopens for pupils 

Tuesday 7th November Year 2 Dinosaur Topic Workshop in school 

Wednesday 8th November Parents’ Evening – booking information to come out nearer to the time 

Sunday 12th November Remembrance Sunday – poppies will be on sale week beginning 6th November 

Monday 13th November Odd Socks Day as part of Anti-Bullying Week – wear odd socks with your uniform/PE kit 

Friday 17th November Children in Need – £1 donation for charity on ParentPay - wear something spotty (non-uniform) 

Monday 20th November Open Afternoon for parents of children starting in Nursery and Reception in September 2024 

1:30 – 3:30 pm 

DECEMBER 2023 

Tuesday 5th December Sports Enrichment Day – all children to wear their school PE kit 

Wednesday 6th December Morning – Whole school panto visit 

Friday 8th December Nursery and Reception Santa Trip – details to follow 

Monday 11th December 9:15 am Parent Forum meeting in school – everyone welcome 

Wednesday 13th December Christmas Lunch in school - Wear your Christmas Jumper  

Friday 15th December 9:15 am – Special celebration assembly 

Parents will be contacted the week before if their child has been chosen for an award 

Friday 15th December Termly reports to go home 

Monday 18th December 9:30 am – Nur/Rec Christmas Play                                    2:00 pm – Y1/2 Christmas Play 

Tuesday 19th December 9:30 am –Y1/2 Christmas Play                                            2:00 pm – Nur/Rec Christmas Play 

Wednesday 20th December Y3/Y4/Y5/Y6 Party Day– children to wear party clothes to school 

Thursday 21st December Christmas Services for Key Stage 2 at 9:15 – 9:45 for Y5/Y6 and 10:15 – 10:45 for Y3/Y4 

Nur/Rec/Y1/Y2 Party Day – children to wear party clothes to school 

Friday 22nd December Last Day – Non-uniform - £1 donation for school fund 

School closes for Christmas 

Mon 22th Dec to Fri 5th Jan School closed – Christmas Holidays 

JANUARY 2024 

Monday 8th January School reopens to pupils 

FEBRUARY 2024 

Friday 2nd February 9:15 am – Special celebration assembly 

Parents will be contacted the week before if their child has been chosen for an award 

Monday 5th February 9:15 am Parent Forum meeting in school – everyone welcome 

Tuesday 6th February Sports Enrichment Day – all children to wear their school PE kit 

Thursday 8th February School closes – last day of half term 

Friday 9th February INSET Day – School closed to pupils 

Mon 12th to Fri 16th Feb School closed- half term 

Monday 19th February  School reopens for all children 

MARCH 2024 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day – Bedtime stories theme - Wear your pyjamas to school 

Tuesday 12th March Sports Enrichment Day – all children to wear their school PE kit 

Friday 15th March 9:15 am – Special celebration assembly 

Parents will be contacted the week before if their child has been chosen for an award 

Friday 15th March Termly reports to go home 



Monday 18th March 9:15 am Parent Forum meeting in school – everyone welcome 

Tuesday 19th March Parents’ Evening – booking information to come out nearer to the time 

Thursday 21st March Easter Services in school 

9:15 am for Y4/Y5/Y6                                        10:15 am for Y1/Y2/Y3 

11:00 am – Nursery in class                             2:30 pm - Reception Easter in class 

Friday 22nd March  Last Day – Non-uniform - £1 donation for school fund 

School closes for Easter 

Mon 25th Mar to Fri 5th Apr School closed – Easter Holidays 

APRIL 2024 

Monday 8th April School reopens for pupils 

May 2024  

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday – School closed 

Mon 13th to Fri 17th May Year 6 children to complete their SATs. 

We kindly ask Y6 parents not to book any holidays during this week. 

Friday 17th May 9:15 am – Special celebration assembly 

Parents will be contacted the week before if their child has been chosen for an award 

Monday 20th May Sports Enrichment Day – all children to wear their school PE kit 

Monday 20th May 9:15 am Parent Forum meeting in school – everyone welcome 

Friday 24th May School closes– last day of half term 

Mon 27th May to Fri 31st May School closed – half term 

JUNE 2024 

Monday 3rd June INSET Day – School closed for pupils 

Monday 3rd June for two 

weeks 

Y4 Multiplication Check  

We kindly ask Y4 parents not to book any holidays during this period. 

Tuesday 4th June School reopens for pupils 

Mon 10th to Fri 14th June Year 1 children to complete their Phonics Screening Check. 

We kindly ask Y1 parents not to book any holidays during this week. 

Tuesday 11th June 6:00 pm – Parent information meeting for new Nursery and Reception parents 

Friday 21st June Sports Day - Children to wear school PE kit to school 

9.15 - 9.45am: Nur/Rec                                         10:00 - 11:00 am: Y1/Y2  
11:00 am – 12:00 pm: Y3/Y4                                 2:00 -3:00 pm: Y5/Y6 

Friday 28th June Reserve Sports Day - Children to wear school PE kit to school 

JULY 2024 

Monday 1st July Sports Enrichment Day – all children to wear their school PE kit 

Friday 5th July School Reports to go home 

Monday 8th July 3:30 pm - Meet the New Teacher meetings for children moving into Y1 to Y6 

Thursday 11th July Drop-in Parents’ Evening – no appointments needed 

Friday 12th July 9:15 am – Special celebration assembly 

Parents will be contacted the week before if their child has been chosen for an award 

Monday 15th July 9:15 am Parent Forum meeting in school – everyone welcome 

Wednesday 17th July 1:45 pm – Y6 Leavers’ Play and presentation 

5:00 – 7:00 pm – Y6 Leavers’ party in school 

Friday 19th July Non-uniform Day - £1 donation for school fund 

Last Day of term - School closes for Summer Holidays 



 

Monday 22nd July INSET Day – school closed for pupils 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

Monday 2nd September INSET Day – school closed for pupils 

Tuesday 3rd September School reopens for pupils  


